Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report

Municipal Form
Office of Campaign and Political Finance CiTy CRLECRF& \gFgF
Commwealth CiTY oF FMA QLB,)QQ&EH
of Massachusetts

File with:_City or L ctioE Commission
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: |01/01/ 15 Ending Date: ~ |10/16/15 53

Type of Report: (Check one)

[T] 8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election [ _| 30 day after election ] year-end report [ ] dissolution

lPau! R. Ferro ! IFriends of Paul Ferro ‘
Candidate Full Name (if applicable) Committee Name
|city Council, ward Two || ||christine c. Ferro |
Office Sought and District Name of Committee Treasurer
|53 Edinboro Street, Marlborough, MA 01752 || {[P.0. Box 737, Marlborough, MA 01752 |
Residential Address Committee Mailing Address
Telephone Number (optional): I Telephone Number (optional): l |
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report $2.98
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11) $6,643.00
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) $6,645.98
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14) $2,942.06
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4) $3.703.92
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6) $300.00
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7) $1,500.00
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: | Digital Credit Union

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

I certify that I have examined this report mcludm attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance
activity, including all contributions, loans, recg pendif sbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign
finance activity of all persons acting under the¢ a IS co jtee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ¢. 55.

(Treasurer's signature) Date: [1 0/26/15

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

R CA | NLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only)

Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance
activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions,
incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report
D I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign

finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the

campaign finance activity of all persons acting yrider the mﬁnty or chalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

-
u/

Signed under the penalties of perjury: (Candidate's signature) Date: |10/26/15




SCHEDULE A: RECEIPTS

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over 350 in a calendar
year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize those receipts over $50. In addition, the
occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute 3200 or more in a calendar year.

(A "Schedule A: Receipts" attachment is available to complete, print and attach to this report, if additional pages are required to
report all receipts. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)

Date Received

Name and Residential Address
(alphabetical listing required)

Amount

Occupation & Employer
(for contributions of $200 or more)

See Attached Spreadsheet

Line 9: Total Receipts over $50 (or listed above)

Line 10: Total Receipts $50 and under* (not listed above)

Line 11: TOTAL RECEIPTS IN THE PERIOD

€ Enter on page 1, line 2

* If you have itemized receipts of $50 and under, include them in line 9. Line 10 should include only those receipts not itemized above.




Date First
9/16/15 Todd
9/15/15 Nathan
7/30/15 Linda
9/19/15 Carol

9/6/15 Robert
9/16/15 Caroline
9/16/15 Joseph
9/16/15 James
9/17/15 Jared
9/24/15 Christine
9/15/15 Mary Beth
9/21/15 Jon
8/26/15 CTE
7/16/15 Patrick
9/11/15 Demetrios
9/15/15 Jeanne

10/15/15 Carolyn
10/1/15 Steven
10/1/15 Sharon
9/21/15 Ronald

9/6/15 Frederick
9/14/15 James
5/31/15 MA. Republican
9/12/15 Charles
9/28/15 CTE Trish

9/1/15 Michael
5/25/15 Chanel
10/4/15 Comnstance
9/14/15 Thomas

9/4/15 John
9/11/15 Evelyn

9/9/15 Stephen
9/17/15 Walter

9/6/15 Richard
9/10/15 Alice
9/15/15 Mary Jo

Last

Beauchemin
Bech
Benway
Breuar
Clark
Coluarusso
Delano
Eltringham
Falon
Ferro
Ferro
Golnick
Jim Lyons
Johnson
Kambosos
Kangas
Kennedy
Levy

Levy
Mallard
Meyer
Morgan
Municipal Coalition PAC
Park

Pope
Potaski
Prunier
Seminare
Shields
Slattery
Tate
Vigeant
Weld
Wheeler
Williams
Zoia

Address

29 Fontaine St.

84 Summit St.

39 Darthmouth

9 Plymouth Rd

694 Berlin RD

4 Patrick Circle

10 Harper Circle
13915 Deviar Drive
566 Bigelowe Street
53 Edinboro St.

04 Surfside Lane

347 Elizabeth Ridge Rd.
12 Highvale Lane

60 Pleasant, Unit 510
554 Boston Post Rd. East
959 Hill Rd.

80 Cameron St

61 O'Grady Rd.

61 O'Grady Rd.

10 Masciarelli Dr.
125 Sandini Rd.

20 Elmwood Road
PO BOX 722

150 Second Street
114 Houde St.

PO Bix 663

43 Shirley Road

848 Boston Post Raod #9-F

122 Hart Street

276 Chandler Street
33 McLean Drive

51 Red Spring Rd.

29 Main Street

5 Repton Cir. Apt 5306
10 Crooked Walk

18 Jefferson Ave.

Total ltemized Contributions
Total Unitemized Contributions

Total

City

Marlborough
West Stringfield
Marlborough
Winchester
Marlborough
Stoneham
Marlborough
Centrewille
Marlborough
Marlborough
Nantucket
Carlisle
Andover
Arlington
Mariborough
Boxborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Marlblehead
Shrewsbury
Mariborough
Marlborough
Linwood
Shrewsbury
Marlborough
Beverly
Duxbury
Sudbury
Marlborough
Dover
Watertown
Plymouth

State

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
VA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Massapeaqua Park NY

Zip

01752
01089
01752
01890
01752
02180
01752
20120
01752
01752
02554
01741
01810
02476
01752
01719
01752
01752
01752
01752
01752
01945
01545
01752
01752
01525
01454
01752
01915
02332
01776
01752
02030
02472
02360
11762

Amount

$250
$100
$250
$500
$100
$100
$150
$52
$100
$100
$200
$100
$100
$100
$100
$75
$101
$100
$100
$100
$100
$250
$250
$101
$100
$100
$500
$150
$500
$100
$75
$100
$250
$100
$100
$100
$5,654
$989
$6,643

Occupation
Principal Architect
Retired

Retired
Cash

Interior Designer

OCPF# 15105

Retired
OCPF # 80775

Municipal Committee

Consultant

Retired

Retired

Employer

TDS

Self

Self



Jfrom committee records, and reported on line 13.

SCHEDULE B: EXPENDITURES

M.G.L. ¢. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep
detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over 350. Expenditures $50 and under may be added together,

(A "Schedule B: Expenditures” attachment is available to complete, print and attach to this report, if additional pages are required to
report all expenditures. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)

To Whom Paid
Date Paid (alphabetical listing) Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount
GotPrint.com 7651 N. San Fernando Rd Literature
GotPrint.com 7651 N. San Fernando Rd Literature
9/29/15 Burbank, CA 91505 $252.18
United State Post Office 20 Florence Street PO Box Rental
5/30/15 Marlborough, MA 01752 $171.00
United State Post Office 20 Florence Street Postage
8/13/15 Mariborough, MA 01752 $394.30
United State Post Office 20 Florence Street Postage
8/26/15 Marlborough, MA 01752 $98.00
United States Post Office 20 Florence Street Postage
9/3/15 Marlborough, MA 01752 $96.00
United States Post Office 20 Florence Street Postage
9/25/15 Marlborough, MA 01752 $686.00
United States Post Office 20 Florence Street Postage
10/2/15 Mariborough, MA 01752 $98.00
Staples 771 Boston Post Road East Campaign Supplies
9/12/15 Mariborough, MA 01752 $129.58
Staples 771 Boston Post Road East Campaign Supplies
9/25/15 Marlborough, MA 01752 $122.78
Staples 771 Boston Post Road East Campaign Supplies
9/26/15 Marlborough, MA 01752 $59.50
Line 12: Total Expenditures over $50 (or listed above) $2,313.33
Line 13: Total Expenditures $50 and under* (not listed above) $628.73
Enter on page 1, line 4 - |Line 14: TOTAL EXPENDITURES IN THE PERIOD $2,942.06

* If you have itemized expenditures of $50 and under, include them in line 12. Line 13 should include only those expenditures not itemized

above.




SCHEDULE C: "IN-KIND" CONTRIBUTIONS

Please itemize contributors who have made in-kind contributions of more than $50. In-kind contributions $50 and under may be
added together from the committee's records and included in line 16 on page 1.

Date Received From Whom Received* Residential Address Description of Contribution Value
Marlborough Republican City P.O. Box 717 Use of bulk mail permit
9/1/15 Committee Marlborough, MA 01752 $300.00
Line 15: In-Kind Contributions over $50 (or listed above) $300.00
Line 16: In-Kind Contributions $50 & under (not listed above)
Enter on page 1, line 6 - |Line 17: TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS $300.00

* If an in-kind contribution is received from a person who contributes more than $50 in a calendar year, you must report the name and address

of the contributor; in addition, if the contribution is $200 or more, you must also report the contributor's occupation and employer.




SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well
as those liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date Incurred To Whom Due Address Purpose Amount
Paul R. Ferro 53 Edinboro Street Candidate Loan
10/01/03 Marlborough, MA 01752 $1,500.00

Enter on page 1, line 7 - | Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTANDING LIABILITIES (ALL)  |$1,500.00




